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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 

"\§)~"ret- , OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 
J\j\..~ .' ,;'j,;G'"' \ 

\ "',.<'\>' .~-f r,,''C.
-;·\_·~l.-<",' . -c. 'J \ ( July 28, 2008 ,?-O\'\"1"" "'?:...: 0, 

rr,'C- \ r
 
s'C.v
 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY
 
ELECTION OFFICER
 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A.	 Candidate: MILACK TALIA
 

Address: 7209 Eby Ave., #302
 

City and Zip: Merriam, KS 66204 County: Johnson
 
---~--------- -----------1 

Office Sought: State Representative	 Dist. No.: 023 
---~--------- -----------1 

B.	 Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Tennination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 01, 2009 through July 24,2008) 

1) Cash on hand at beginning of period $ 4,210.85 

2) Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) $ 7,277.87 

3) Cash available this period (Add lines 1 and 2 ) $ 11,488.72 

4) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) $ 23.79 

5) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract line 4 from line 3) $ 11,464.93 

6) In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) $ 355.66 

7) Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) $ 15,949.44 

D.	 I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been 

examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct, and complete. 

I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false 

document is a class A misdemeanor. 

c!JtI: 
Date	 Signature of Candidate, Milack Talia 

GEC Form Rev, 2001 

07/28108 



07/28/08 

12:48 PM Milack for Kansas, Inc. 

Accrual Basis Schedule A-- Contributions & Other Receipts (itemized) 
January 1 through July 24, 2008 

Date Name Name Address Pay Meth Amount 

01/16/2008 Talia, Ivalu - Student 8807 E. Harry SI. Wichita, KS 66204 Cash -100.00 

06/19/2008 Russell, Kyle - Attorney; H&R Block 3509 W. 48th Terr. Roeland Park, KS 66205 Credit Card -100.00 

07/1012008 Kansas National Education Association PAC 715 SW 10th Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Check -500.00 

07/12/2008 Osgood, Paul- Retired 9965 Edelweiss Cir. Merriam, KS 66203 Check -100.00 

07/16/2008 Damron, Whitney - Attorney; Self 919 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Check -200.00 

07/22/2008 Carpenters' District Council Joe Hudson 625 W. 39th SI., Suite 201 Kansas Cit Check -500.00 

07/23/2008 Janssen, Aunesty - Marketer, Role! 12207 S. Gallery SI. Olathe, KS 66062 Check -150.00 

07/23/2008 Kansas Contractors Association Bob Totten 316 SW 33rd SI. Topeka, KS 66605 Check -100.00 

07/23/2008 Beerens, David - Owner; Superior Carpets 4626 Whitneyville Ave SE Ada, MI 49301 Check -500.00 

07/23/2008 Beerens, Susie - Nurse; GR Hospital 4626 Whitneyville Ave SE Ada, MI 49301 Check -500.00 

07/23/2008 Verstraete, Dan - Owner; RC Flooring 4385 Redbush Dr. SW Grandville, MI49418 Check -250.00 

07/23/2008 Apol, Faith - Retired 4385 Redbush Dr. SWGrandville, MI49418 Check -250.00 

07/23/2008 Ferrell, Brandy - Teacher; SC School Dist 213 Barger Cir. Irmo, SC 29063 Check -500.00 

07/23/2008 Karaca, Rachel - Designer; Hallmark 6432 Oak SI. Kansas City, MO 64113 Check -500.00 

07/23/2008 NeoDems (customer) 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Check -500.00 

07/24/2008 Construction & General Laborers #1290 Mark Adkins 2600 Merriam Ln. Kansas City, KS 66 Check -300.00 

07/24/2008 Omnipresent 7209 Eby Avenue Suite 302 Merriam, KS 66204 Check -500.00 

Uniternized Contributions -1,727.87 

-7,277.87 

-7,277.87 
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07127108 
7:57 PM Milack for Kansas, Inc. 

Accrual Basis Schedule B-- In-Kind Contributions 
As of July 24, 2008 

Date 

0111512008 

0210512008 

0211312008 

0511012008 

0511012008 

0511012008 

0610912008 

0610912008 

0610912008 

0611112008 

0711512008 

Name 

Kansas Secretary of State
 

Kinko's
 

Dave & Busters
 

Milack Talia (vendor)
 

Milack Talia (vendor)
 

Milack Talia (vendor)
 

Milack Talia (vendor)
 

Milack Talia (vendor)
 

Milack Talia (customer) 

Milack Talia (customer) 

Milack Talia (vendor) 

Name Address 

120 SW 10th Ave. Topeka, KS 66612
 

5700 Broadmoor SI. Mission, KS 66202
 

1843 Village West Pkwy. Kansas City, KS 66111
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave, #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave, #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave, #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

Split 

Government Filing Fee 

Signs 

Food for Team 

Turnpike Tolls 

Turnpike Tolls 

Mileage (2008 - $0.505 1mi.) 

Mileage (2008 - $0.505 1mi.) 

Government Filing Fee 

Accounts Receivable 

Accounts Receivable 

Mileage (2008 - $0.505 1mi.) 

Amount-
40.00 

34.45 

10.84 

2.15 

2.15 

35.35 

65.15 

105.00 

44.43 

1.49 

14.65 

355.66 

355.66 
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07/28/08 

12:52 PM Milack for Kansas, Inc. 

Accrual Basis Schedule C-- Expenditures & Other Disbursements (Saving) 
As of July 24, 2008 

Date 

02/12/2008 

06/19/2008 

07/15/2008 

07/16/2008 

07/21/2008 

07/21/2008 

07/22/2008 

07/23/2008 

07/24/2008 

07/24/2008 

07/24/2008 

07/24/2008 

07/24/2008 

07/24/2008 

Name 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

PayPal (vendor)
 

Name Address 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. f'lrst St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131
 

Split 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Bank Fee
 

Amount-
-1.75 

-3.20 

-1.75 

-1.75 

-1.75 

-1.75 

-1.03 

-1.75 

-1.75 

-1.03 

-1.03 

-1.75 

-1.75 

-1.75 

-23.79 

-23.79 

-23.79 
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07/28/08 
1:19 PM Milack for Kansas, Inc. 

Accrual Basis Schedule D-- Other Transactions 
As of July 24, 2008 

Date 

07/24/2008 

01/15/2008 

02105/2008 

02/13/2008 

05/10/2008 

05/10/2008 

05/10/2008 

0610912008 

06109/2008 

06109/2008 

06/11/2008 

07115/2008 

Name 

Kansas Secretary of State
 

Kinko's
 

Dave & Busters
 

Milack Talia (vendor)
 

Milack Talia (vendor)
 

Milack Talia (vendor)
 

Milack Talia (vendor) 

Milack Talia (vendor) 

Milack Talia (customer) 

Milack Talia (customer) 

Milack Talia (vendor) 

Name Address 

Previous Reports 

120 SW 10th Ave. Topeka, KS 66612
 

5700 Broadmoor SI. Mission, KS 66202
 

1843 Viliage West Pkwy. Kansas City, KS 66111
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave, #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave, #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

Split 

Government Filing Fee 

Signs 

Food for Team 

Turnpike Tolis 

Turnpike Tolis 

Mileage (2008 - $0.505 I mi.) 

Mileage (2008 - $0.505 I mi.) 

Government Filing Fee 

Accounts Receivable 

Accounts Receivable 

Mileage (2008 - $0.505 I mi.) 

Amount 

15,593.78 

40.00 

34.45 

10.84 

2.15 

2.15 

35.35 

65.15 

105.00 

44.43 

1.49 

14.65 

15,949.44 

15,949.44 

Page 1 of 1
 


